Black/  Black/
Royal Slate

K10110

Multi-sports backpack

« Resistant and ergonomic, this style is perfect for sports and hiking.
« Features plenty of storage, accessories and compartments.

« Elastic pole holder for better comfort and safety.

Multisport/hiking backpack in ripstop and honeycomb polyester. Front
zipped pocket. 2 main compartments. Side mesh pockets. Elastic
trekking pole holders. Adjustable ergonomic straps and belt. Hole for
water bag tube.
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Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

h CN - China =)
Iimll 42029291
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Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Royal Blue

RVB : 33,59,127
Pantone C : 7687C

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX Pantone TCX : 19-3952TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 20

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Slate Grey
RVB : 92,92,91

Pantone C : 417C

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX Pantone TCX : 18-0306

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

38.00000

52.00000

50.00000

8.25000

9.25000

20

0




